
120V LED ENERGY STAR
Recessed Lighting w/ Replaceable Module

®

410D874N
4” Recessed

410D876N
6” Recessed

 Color Rendering Index 90+ Renders Colors Vibrant and True

 Energy Star Rated Replaceable LED Module

Superior HipotabilityProven Supply Chain Success

50,000 Hour Lifespan 5 Year Warranty

www.LasalleBristol.com www.E17Parts.com
For Replacement Modules



120V LED 
ENERGY STAR
Recessed Lighting

4” Recessed 6” Recessed

Model

Replacement Module

Height

Width

Rough Opening

Finish

Voltage

Frequency

Power

Dimmable

CRI

Lumens

Color

Power Factor

Beam Angle

Lifetime

IC Rated

410D874N

410RM43K

3.95 Inches

5.04 Inches

4.25 Inches

White

120V AC

60 Hz

10W

Yes

90+

820 LMS

3000k

>0.9

91.2°

50,000 Hours

Yes

410D876N

410RM63K

3.13 Inches

7.32 Inches

5.5 Inches

White

120V AC

60 Hz

15W

Yes

90+

1250 LMS

3000k

>0.9

99°

50,000 Hours

Yes


